AERINOS® Profisens - Wireless IoT Platform
 1
Introduction
AERINOS® ProfiSens is a local area wireless IOT platform. It comprises wireless
sensor nodes and a 3G Data Gateway. Using ProfiSens, you can deploy anywhere
your private IOT network. The battery powered, wireless end nodes, offer reliable
communication and outdoor enclosures to satisfy a variety of measurement and
monitoring applications. The acquired sensor data wirelessly transmits to the data

AERINOS® Profisens - Wireless IoT Platform
 7
Ordering Information
ADU-700 - Y: Autonomous, wireless data concentrator with internal 3G,
GSM/EGPRS modem
ADS-101  - X  - Y: Sensor end node with 1 Thermocouple K input + 1 digital input
X = 25,   Range: -100°C to +250°C (Default)
X = 50,   Range: 0°C to +500°C  (Option)
ADS-102 – X - Y:  Sensor end node with 2 analog inputs + 1 digital input
X = 10,   Analog input Range: 0-1V (Default)
X = 25,   Analog input Range: 0-2.5V (Option)
X = 50,   Analog input Range: 0-5V (Option)
ADS-200 – Y - Z:  Sensor end node with multiple sensor support
ADS-201 – Y - Z:  Sensor end node with Strain Gage Bridge Amplifier
Y=4:  433MHz band, default (Worldwide)
Y=8:  868MHz band, optional (CE)
Y=9:  915MHz band, optional (FCC)
Z=1:  Internal μSplatch™ Antenna (Linx)